V)
—
Z
LL]
>
LL
%!
V)
LL
—
>
—
O
<

n
F_
I
@)
1
I
@)
I
Ll
_
D
O
Ll
L
O
n
>
1
I
F_
Z
O
>

02

05

07

08

09

11

13

15

16

17

19

20

21

23

MOOR HOUSE

LINDA & TEDDY THE DOG VISIT

GRAND NATIONAL ON TV

CHIROPODIST

TRIP - MINI GOLF

PHOTO SHARING

LINNIE'S FASHION CLOTHES SHOP

BOAT RACE ON TV

INCREDIBLE EGGS ARRIVAL

SPEAKER - STAINES MOOR

MADHATTER TEA PARTY

ANNE'S BIRTHDAY TEA

EASTER EGG HUNT IN THE GARDEN

MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT

ST GEORGE'S DAY FUN

CARE HOME

10.00 AM

4.00 PM

2.00 PM

1.30 PM

11.00 AM

2.00 PM

2.20 PM

12.00 PM

12.00 PM

2.30 PM

3.00 PM

11.30 AM

2.30 PM

3.00 PM

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or
cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.

€) facebook.com/moorhousecare



