## EVENTS HIGHLIGHTS TIES & SY SCHEDULE

## $\frac{\text{APRIL}}{2~0~2~5}$

02	LINDA & TEDDY THE DOG VISIT	10.00 AM
05	GRAND NATIONAL ON TV	4.00 PM
07	CHIROPODIST	2.00 PM
08	TRIP - MINI GOLF	1.30 PM
09	PHOTO SHARING	11.00 AM
11	LINNIE'S FASHION CLOTHES SHOP	2.00 PM
13	BOAT RACE ON TV	2. 20 PM
15	INCREDIBLE EGGS ARRIVAL	12.00 PM
16	SPEAKER - STAINES MOOR	12.00 PM
17	MADHATTER TEA PARTY	2.30 PM
19	ANNE'S BIRTHDAY TEA	3.00 PM
20	EASTER EGG HUNT IN THE GARDEN	11.30 AM
21	MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT	2.30 PM
23	ST GEORGE'S DAY FUN	3.00 PM

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.